o g9 OO g M NN =

9

10
il
12
13
14
15
16
17

1
2
3
4

US LECCE

Calciatori in rosa

COULIBALY LASSANA
FRUCHTL CHRISTIAN MARTI
GASPAR KIALONDA
GUILBERT FREDERIC GEORGE
HELGASON THORIR JOHANN
JEAN GABY

KABA MOHAMED

KARLSSON KARL JESPER
KRSTOVIC NIKOLA

MORENTE OLIVA JOSE ANTONIO
OUDIN REMI

PIEROTTI SANTIAGO DANIEL
PIERRET BALTHAZAR JEAN
RAFIAHAMZA

RAMADANI YLBER

REBIC ANTE

SANSONE NICOLA DOMENICO
BASCHIROTTO FEDERICO
BONIFAZI KEVIN

FALCONE WLADIMIRO
GALLO ANTONINO

Data nascita
10/04/1996
28/01/2000
27/09/1997
24/12/1994
28/09/2000
19/02/2000
27/10/2001
25/07/1998
05/04/2000
04/12/1996
18/11/1996
03/04/2001
15/05/2000
02/04/1999
12/04/1996
21/09/1993
10/09/1991
20/09/1996
19/05/1996
12/04/1995
05/01/2000
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